
S Marshall Tichauer S Armand Constantin S Rory Odenbach
3 Bill Rempel 3 Hugh Kerr 3 Bernie Ruholl
2 Cheryl Bass 2 Don Grant 2 Terry Aldridge
1 Doris Weh 1 Margaret VanTil 1 Lynn Karran

S Ken Taylor S Paul Lancaster S Brenda Sims
3 Ed Robertson 3 Hal Hughson 3 Dave Coldwell
2 Vic Puchmyer 2 Elizabeth Kerr 2 Brian Court
1 June Eaton 1 Michelle Jones 1 Christine Gude

S Eleanor Bowcock S Cece VanSickle
3 Karen Friesen 3 Harry Lange
2 Murray Falconer 2 Eileen Walsh
1 Roy Crowston 1 Margaret Court

S Harry Lange S Ken Taylor S Cece VanSickle
3 Bill Rempel 3 Eileen Walsh 3 Ed Robertson
2 Grace Halvorson 2 Terry Aldridge 2 Don Grant
1 Less McKee 1 1 Susie Wallace

S Dave Colwell S Stan Funnell S Elizabeth Kerr
3 Paul Marlatt 3 Hal Hughson 3 Don Dorosh
2 Margaret Court 2 Alma Lewis 2 Grace Boux
1 Patricia Marini 1 Liz Lange 1 Vic Puchmyer

S Brenda Sims S Armand Constantin
3 Brian Court 3 Al Walsh
2 Hugh Kerr 2 Gregg Smyth
1 Paul Lancaster 1 Kim Voelker

TUESDAY SENIORS CURLING 2019-2020
Team 1 Team 2 Team 3

Team 4 Team 5 Team 6

Team 7 Team 8

THURSDAY SENIORS CURLING 2019-2020
Team 1 Team 2 Team 3

Team 4 Team 5 Team 6

Team 7 Team 8



OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L
1 Marshall Tichauer 604.892.5801 2 1 3 2 4 3 5 4 6 1 7 2
2 Armand Constantin604-898-5263 1 1 4 3 3 1 6 2 7 3 8 1
3 Rory Odenbach 604-892-5598 4 2 1 2 2 1 8 3 5 2 6 4
4 Ken Taylor 604-898-9024 3 2 2 3 1 3 7 1 8 4 5 3
5 Paul Lancaster 604.898.1431 6 3 7 4 8 2 1 4 3 2 4 3
6 Brenda Sims 604-898-3855 5 3 8 1 7 4 2 2 1 1 3 4      W= 2 points
7 Eleanor Bowcock 604.898.5416 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 1 2 3 1 2       T= 1 point
8 Cece VanSickle 604-892-3138 7 4 6 1 5 2 3 3 4 4 2 1       L= 0 points

OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L
1 Marshall Tichauer 604.892.5801 8 3 2 1 3 2 4 3 5 4 6 1 1

2 Armand Constantin604-898-5263 5 4 1 1 4 3 3 1 6 2 7 3 2

3 Rory Odenbach 604-892-5598 7 1 4 2 1 2 2 1 8 3 5 2 3

4 Ken Taylor 604-898-9024 6 2 3 2 2 3 1 3 7 1 8 4 4

5 Paul Lancaster 604.898.1431 2 4 6 3 7 4 8 2 1 4 3 2 5

6 Brenda Sims 604-898-3855 4 2 5 3 8 1 7 4 2 2 1 1 6

7 Eleanor Bowcock 604.898.5416 3 1 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 1 2 3 7

8 Cece VanSickle 604-892-3138 1 3 7 4 6 1 5 2 3 3 4 4 8

Dec. 10

TUESDAYS  @  9:00

Oct. 8 Oct. 15 Oct. 22 Oct. 29 Nov. 5 Nov. 12
TEAM & SKIP

Nov. 19 Nov. 21 Nov. 26 Dec. 3

Printed  Sept 30

Dec. 17

Te
am

Current Scores



OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L
1 Harry Lange 604-898-3210 2 1 3 2 4 3 5 4 6 1 7 2
2 Ken Taylor 604-898-9024 1 1 4 3 3 1 6 2 7 3 8 1
3 Cece VanSickle 604-892-3138 4 2 1 2 2 1 8 3 5 2 6 4
4 Dave Colwell 604-898-3789 3 2 2 3 1 3 7 1 8 4 5 3
5 Stan Funnell 604-898-3906 6 3 7 4 8 2 1 4 3 2 4 3
6 Elizabeth Kerr 604-848-0242 5 3 8 1 7 4 2 2 1 1 3 4      W= 2 points
7 Brenda Sims 604-898-3855 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 1 2 3 1 2       T= 1 point
8 Armand Constantin604-898-5263 7 4 6 1 5 2 3 3 4 4 2 1       L= 0 points

OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L OPP ICE .W/L
1 Harry Lange 604-898-3210 8 3 2 1 3 2 4 3 5 4 6 1 1

2 Ken Taylor 604-898-9024 5 4 1 1 4 3 3 1 6 2 7 3 2

3 Cece VanSickle 604-892-3138 7 1 4 2 1 2 2 1 8 3 5 2 3

4 Dave Colwell 604-898-3789 6 2 3 2 2 3 1 3 7 1 8 4 4

5 Stan Funnell 604-898-3906 2 4 6 3 7 4 8 2 1 4 3 2 5

6 Elizabeth Kerr 604-848-0242 4 2 5 3 8 1 7 4 2 2 1 1 6

7 Brenda Sims 604-898-3855 3 1 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 1 2 3 7

8 Armand Constantin604-898-5263 1 3 7 4 6 1 5 2 3 3 4 4 8

Printed  Sept 30

Te
am

Dec. 18
Current Scores

Dec. 11

TUESDAYS  @  9:00

Oct. 2 Oct. 9 Oct. 16 Oct. 23 Oct. 30 Nov. 6
TEAM & SKIP

Nov. 13 Nov. 20 Nov. 27 Dec. 4


	Senior
	8 teams (Tues)
	8 teams (Thurs)

